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Proposal revisions are available at http://transportation.ky.gov/Construction-
Procurement/. 
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Director 
Division of Construction Procurement 
 
RM:mr 
Enclosures  

 
 
 
 

http://transportation.ky.gov/Construction-Procurement/
http://transportation.ky.gov/Construction-Procurement/


MATERIAL SUMMARY

Project
Line No Bid Code DESCRIPTION Quantity Unit

0005 02483 CHANNEL LINING CLASS II           1.00 TON
0010 02603 FABRIC-GEOTEXTILE CLASS 2          65.00 SQYD

0015 02650
MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC - APPLIES TO
056B00292N           1.00 LS

0020 21679EN FIBERGLASS DRAIN PIPE - 10 IN         216.00 LF
0025 21679EN FIBERGLASS DRAIN PIPE - 8 IN       2,725.00 LF

0030 23055N
REMOVE - DRAINAGE APPLIES TO 056B00292N
(REVISED: 6-15-21)           1.00 LS

0035 02568 MOBILIZATION           1.00 LS
0040 02569 DEMOBILIZATION           1.00 LS

056GR21M070 - FJ11CONTRACT ID: 212605 MB05600642104

I-64 (MP 4.527) - 7TH TO 2ND ST. BRIDGE OVER KY 3077 BRIDGE REPAIR MISCELLANEOUS WORK.

Project
Line No Bid Code DESCRIPTION Quantity Unit

0045 02483 CHANNEL LINING CLASS II           1.00 TON
0050 02603 FABRIC-GEOTEXTILE CLASS 2          37.00 SQYD

0055 02650
MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC - APPLIES TO
056B00142N           1.00 LS

0060 05963 INITIAL FERTILIZER           1.00 TON
0065 05985 SEEDING AND PROTECTION       2,200.00 SQYD
0070 21679EN FIBERGLASS DRAIN PIPE - 8 IN       4,914.00 LF
0075 22146EN CONCRETE PATCHING REPAIR         660.00 SQFT

0080 23055N
REMOVE - DRAINAGE APPLIES TO 056B00142N
(REVISED: 6-15-21)           1.00 LS

0085 02568 MOBILIZATION           1.00 LS
0090 02569 DEMOBILIZATION           1.00 LS

056GR21M070 - FJ11CONTRACT ID: 212605 MB05600642105

I-64 (MP 4.988) - 3RD TO PRESTON ST. BRIDGE OVER KY 3077 BRIDGE REPAIR MISCELLANEOUS WORK.

JEFFERSON COUNTY 
056GR21M070 - FJ11

REVISED ADDENDUM #1: 6-15-21 
Contract ID: 212605 
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PROPOSAL BID ITEMS

Report Date 6/15/21
Page 1 of 1

212605

Section:  0001 - BRIDGE
LINE BID CODE ALT DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRIC FP AMOUNT
0010 02483 CHANNEL LINING CLASS II 2.00 TON $
0020 02603 FABRIC-GEOTEXTILE CLASS 2 102.00 SQYD $

0030 02650
MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC
APPLIES TO 056B00142N 1.00 LS $

0040 02650
MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC
APPLIES TO 056B00292N 1.00 LS $

0050 05963 INITIAL FERTILIZER 1.00 TON $
0060 05985 SEEDING AND PROTECTION 2,200.00 SQYD $

0070 21679EN
FIBERGLASS DRAIN PIPE
10 IN 216.00 LF $

0080 21679EN
FIBERGLASS DRAIN PIPE
8 IN 7,639.00 LF $

0090 22146EN CONCRETE PATCHING REPAIR 660.00 SQFT $

0100 23055N

REMOVE
DRAINAGE APPLIES TO 056B00142N
(REVISED: 6-15-21) 1.00 LS $

0110 23055N

REMOVE
DRAINAGE APPLIES TO 056B00292N
(REVISED: 6-15-21) 1.00 LS $

Section:  0002 - DEMOBILIZATION
LINE BID CODE ALT DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRIC FP AMOUNT
0120 02568 MOBILIZATION 1.00 LS $
0130 02569 DEMOBILIZATION 1.00 LS $

JEFFERSON COUNTY 
056GR21M070 - FJ11 

REVISED ADDENDUM #1: 6-15-21 
Contract ID: 212605 
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